LIGHT UP I I



Lire
the UF

//feﬂjy%&




Let us welcome
you to our latest

CoHecﬁoQ
(0]

luminaire, lamps, and accessories
which we have carefully selected
and hope you will enjoy looking,
reading, and selecting. From our
beginning in 2009, Light Up Design
has always put emphasis on giving
customer the best service and quality
products from all over the world.
We are always on the look for any
new products with technological
advances and breakthrough design

to include in our catalogue. We pride
ourselves in giving the very best
support to customers from drawing up
lighting plan to installation. Serving
all scales of customers from few pieces
of luminaire to world class projects,
we are proud to have grown from a
small company to holding on to family
style customer oriented company
with goals in exceeding customer’s
expectations.



CLUB LOUNGE
3A CLUB LEVEL

DETAIL 2

i Wl
g ghitd 3 x i 5 . g
Mt . i o i ; .
T RS O 7 S oA -
R B ekl g AT

P LI O

FI EVATION B

u..:.aﬁa_
l;-[

Linear light to be attached To provide the soft light at
DETAIL 2 on the wooden beam Wood Partition at entrance




DETAIL 3

DETAIL 3

Light is all around us...
with appropriate and proper lighting
effect it can guide our mood and

enhance our lives in many different
ways. Good lighting can strengthen
and highlight the structural features
of a building to provide romance
and warmth to the environment where
you spend your quite time.

It contributed greatly to people’s
sense of well-being. Lighting can

Due to the limitation of
Bookshelf size, the linear
led (we try to select the
color of led to match

xenon light color) to be
proposed for this shelf

make or break a space; it helps
define how we experience space,

not just how we enhance it.

The use of lighting can be beneficial
in many ways from creating relaxation
in a spa for your customers to improve
focus, attention and productivity in
a work place. At Light Up Design,
we fully understand the importance
of good lighting design. We have
established our own lighting design
department to support the growing
needs from our customers. Please
do not hesitate to contact one of
our staffs about our lighting design
service.







Contents

Indoor Lighting Recess Downlight
Indoor Lighting  Surface Downlight
Indoor Lighting  LED Recess Downlight
Indoor Lighting LED Surface Downlight
Indoor Lighting Track Light

Indoor Lighting Surface Wall Light
Indoor Lighting Recess Wall light
Indoor Lighting Beside light

Indoor Lighting  Special LED Linear Light
Indoor Lighting  Office Lighting

U OUTDOOR

LIGHTING
Decorative Misc.LED
Lighting Lighting

03 | 04

()50

Outdoor Lighting Bollard

Outdoor Lighting Wall & Surface
Outdoor Lighting Wall Recess

Outdoor Lighting Inground

Outdoor Lighting Spotlight & Floodlight
Outdoor Lighting Under Water

Accessories Technical Data

05 | 06




Zinger Generation Il

DDDDDD

DESIGN
AWARD

2016
LINER LIGHTING SYSTEM

Let us proudly introduce our 2016 IF
Design Award winning Zinger Generation I
Look for IF Design Award logo on several
new models that recived this award.
Zinger Generation Il is a revolution
of the design and installation.
Modularity technology brings us the
free extending connection, efficiency
installation and uncomplicated
appearance.




4 Brings More
;"? Freedom Design
lé{ f Base on modular design
4% = and easy installation methods,
f’.li Zinger Generation I| has broken through the
restrict of traditional lighting system, satisfy

the imagination of designers.everyone is able

to create the lighting space by his own ideas and
individual application, fully present the
combination of human being's characteristics

and product’s features. Let everyone enjoys the
freedom of designing.

Brings Various Of Application

Standing out from the common led lights like led strip,
led tube, Zinger Generation Il combines with aluminum
profile and led light source perfectly, various connectors
offer more adaptability for different application field, different
space construction, and different kind of decoration
material.

Brings More Easy Installation

Zinger Generation |1 brings amazing revolution of installation by keeping
adopt the new technology. Compares to similar products from other place,
Zinger Generation Il significantly increases the efficiency of the installation
by saving 40% time during the process of installation. The users

will be able to finish his own design freely in
avery short time by using Zinger Generation |l

Brings More Fashionable
Geometry Style

Unlike the complex, luxurious European lighting style, Zinger Generation [l
adopts modern lingar light, divides space into diverse of simplicity geometry,
overturned the complex traditional lighting style. creats the new territory of
fresh, elegant, fashion, becomes the most favorite designing style and sought
after by large group and people.



Zinger Generation |l

Innovative magnet end cap, easy intallation without screws;

Multi-corner connectors are available: 180 © straight, L-type,
T-type, X-type;

Various of customized services: customized color, size, material
and so on.

The size of profile and cover are exactly the same, no need space
for end cap;




Power Supply /
Dimmable driver

Aluminum profiles

<« Magnetic end cap set

==~
==

« LD Lighting Source

< Diffuser



Zinger Line 35
3800 Baht/m. (24w)

35mm

STANDARD ACCESSORIES

2500mm

35mm End capx4 Mounting clipsx8

ALTERNATIVE ACCESSORIES

Code: ILI0050 Pendant wire

Type: 2835 4000MM/2000MM
LED quantity: 252LED/M Code: CRIO0I/CRI002
Power: 24W/M

\ioltage: 24V

Extending connector
2500MM/1000MM
Code: CNI0OI/CNI003

08252 PHOTOMETRIC DIAGRAM

FLUXOUT: 791/m

m A
153, 444l Q 251em

38,111k

1258cm

UNIT:cd  —COMB0I031"  — C30210,1039°
— coo0, 058" — Co0270,1077°

AVERAGE BEAM ANGLE(50%): 105.1DEG HEIGHT ~ ANGLE:103DEG DIAMETER

For your reference only






LINGER

LED Linear

Zinger multi 33
4000 Baht/m. (20w)
Rigid LED ILI0052-30 6W (500Baht) ILI0052-50 [0W (740Baht)

=

Standard

oo pbp T B

33mm

2500mm

60mm

Zinger Generation @

lights

— C0/180 1033° — 301210 1043°
UNIT:cd
— C60/240 105.4° — €90/270 105.9°

AVERAGE BEAM ANGLE(50%):104.0DEG

5

El

m

IS

m

m

Height

Flux out:979.8Im

204.5,572.91x

242.93cm

511314321

485.85cm

227263651

12.78,35.81ix

8181,22.92x

72878cm

97171cm

1214.63cm

Eavg,Emax

Angle:101.07deg

.

Profilex1

Optional

| s

L

End Capx2 Coverx1 Bucklex3

®

Code: IL10024
Type: 3528

LED quantity: 240LED/M

Power: 20W/M
Voltage: 24V

Q.
il |

Pendant-Y

180

E‘E" rﬂ- -

LS3360-RE LS-WLS ESD-V24-025S

s

LS3360-L90 LS3360-L90N LS3360-L90W

?I

LS3360-T90

U

LS3360-X90







LINGER

LED Linear lights

Zinger multi 54
5000 Baht/m. (25w)
Rigid LED 1L10053-30 7.5W (580Baht) ILI0053-50 12.5W (830Baht)

_ﬁ_ A ’j o ||Q ||i

2500mm

Flux out:1792Im

1m [3481,10051x

25261cm

ZAINSS,

SN
70mm %{ﬁl‘\%}i&
LS

— C0/180 103.3° — €301210 104.0°
UNIT:cd
— C60/240 105.4° — €90/270 105.9°

AVERAGE BEAM ANGLE(50%):104.6DEG

505.23cm

38.68,111.7Ix

2176,62.821x

13.92,40.201x

757.84cm

1010.45¢m

1263.06cm

Height  Eavg,Emax

Angle103.26deg

— Zinger Generation (I)
Standard
LI = @
e
Profilex1 End Capx2 Coverx1 Bucklex3 Code: 1L10025
Type: 2835
LED quantity: 280LED/M
Power: 25W/M
Voltage: 24V
Optional
g— .
OE rE‘ . o
ot 4 » s‘b : -
Pendant-Y LS5470-RE LS-WLS ESD-V24-065S

\ # - 1';_..._. Y?' u

180 LS5470-L90 LS5470-L90N LS5470-L90W LS5470-T90 LS5470-X90

- =
ST







Zinger multi 79
6400 Baht/m. (31w)

_ﬁ_ Al ’j

o

LED Linear

79mm

2500mm

Standard

77mm

LINGER

lights

17
%

%

i
5K
2o
e
7
%

W

/I
[T

N
IS
DX
IE‘I‘

Hf
W\
[]

W\

—

Y

X
S

¥ %
/T

a,

i

s
>
<

7

%

7

S

i
S

30

— C0/180 102.2° — 301210 102.8°

UNIT:cd

— C60/240 104.2° €90/270 104.9°

AVERAGE BEAM ANGLE(50%):103.5DEG

Flux out:2536Im

El

492.8,4381x

248.00cm

]

123.2,359.41x

496.00cm

El

547515971

A
[
[

[

744.00cm

5
3

30.80,89.85x

m (197157511

992.00cm

1240.00cm

Height  Eavg,Emax

Angle:102.23deg

Diameter

_ I

Profilex1 End Capx2 Coverx1 Bucklex3 Code: IL10029
Type: 350
LED quantity: 350LED/M
Power: 31W/M
Voltage: 24V

Optional

.I 3 i L !
el & - F,
o
Pendant-Y LS7977-RE ESD-V24-100S
— v - -
180 LS7977-L90 LS7977-L90N LS7977-L90W LS7977-T90 LS7977-X90







LINGER

LED Linear lights

Linger recess 24
1950 Baht/m. (9.6w)

STANDARD ACCESSORIES

2500mm

e
Endcapx 4

ALTERNATIVE ACCESSORIES

Code: 110026
L 1 1 Type: 2538
LED quantity: 120LED/M
Power: 9.6W/M
Voltage: 24V

0898 PHOTOMETRIC DIAGRAM

FLUXOUT: 570/m

m A
10,3200 D 251cm

27,80

12,35K

UNTicd  —CONM0,1030°  — C30210,1039°

— o020, 1058 — 902701077 2,6k 1761cm

AVERAGE BEAM ANGLE(50%) :105.1DEG HEIGHT  ANGLE:103DEG  DIAMETER

For your reference only

20



2



LED Linear

Zinger recess 55 —0-
4900 Baht/m. (20w)
Rigid LED 1L10052-30 6W (500Baht) ILI0052-50 10W (740Baht)

2500mm

55mm

Zinger Generation (I)

Standard

LINGER

lights

-/+180

— C0/180 99.7° — 307210 1007°
UNIT:cd
— C60/240 102.8° ~—— €90/270 103.9°

AVERAGE BEAM ANGLE(50%):101.8DEG

Flux out:1415Im

3

3171,857.41x

23714cm

El

79.28,214.41x

474.27cm

El

35.2395.271

El

19.82,53.591x

m [ 126834301

711.41cm

948.54cm

1185.68cm

Height  EavgEmax

Angle:99.71deg

Diameter

20w @

Profile x1 End Cap x2 Cover x1 Code: IL10024
Type: 3528
LED quantity: 240LED/M
Power: 20W/M

. Voltage: 24V
Optional
..—':".' F i -ﬁ'ﬂ._ .
] &
LE5535-RN LE-RB ESD-V24-0655
. e -+ L
| r—— '-* _.-"-._,._ L _'.
- B y ! ™~ 5N E
ot
180 LE5535-L90W LE5535-L90N LE5535-L90 LE5535-T90 LE5535-X90

22







LINGER

LED Linear lights

Zinger Trap 63
4900 Baht/m. (24w)

STANDARD ACCESSORIES

Endcapx 4

ALTERNATIVE ACCESSORIES

Code: 1L10050 Pendant wire

Type: 2835 4000MM/2000MM
LED quantity: 252LED/M Code: CRIOOI/CRI002
Power: 24W/M

Voltage: 24V

i ) Extending connector
Linger Trap 137 2500KM/1000MM
6750 Baht/m. (3lw) Code: 1110029 Code:CNI0OI/CNI003

Type: 350
| LED quantity: 350LED/M
| Power: 3IW/M
| Voltage: 24V

ﬁ%

08252 PHOTOMETRIC DIAGRAM

FLUXOUT: 1044:m

202,586 251cm

50, 146k S03cm

i
Al

o 22,65k B 754cm

A

8,23 1258cm

UNITicd  —COmso 1031 — C0210,1035"
—ceoa0 1058 — Co2r0, 1077 m

ERI 761cm
AVERAGE BEAM ANGLE(50%): 105.1DEG HEIGHT  ANGLE:103DEG DIAMETER

For your reference only

24






LINGER

LED Linear lights

Zinger Tube Mini
3400 Baht/m. (20w)

STANDARD ACCESSORIES

W
L

End capx 4

40mm ALTERNATIVE ACCESSORIES

oy
r

- r
Code: D8252 Pendant wire
Type: 3528 4000MM/2000MM
LED quantity: 240LED/M Code: CRIO0I/CRI002
Power: 20W/M
Voltage: 24V

AESS

Extending connector
[000MM
Code:CNI002

08252 PHOTOMETRIC DIAGRAM

FLUXOUT: 1010/m

106, 3341 336cm

39,124k 552cm

i
Al

D 550 D 829cm

A

9,31 1105cm

UNT:ed  congnraes — comotesz

6,19 1381cm

AVERAGE BEAM ANGLE(50%) : 117.3DEG HEIGHT  ANGLE:108DEG DIAMETER

For your reference only

26






LINGER

LED Linear lights

Zinger Tube 60
4800 Baht/m. (24w)

STANDARD ACCESSORIES

2500mm

Endcapx 4
60mm
ALTERNATIVE ACCESSORIES
n &
Code: ILI0050 Pendant wire
Type: 2835 4000MM/2000MM
LED quantity: 252LED/M Code: CRIOO0I/CRI002
Power: 24W/M

Voltage: 24V

7

Extending connector
2500MM/1000MM
Code:CNI0OI/CNI003

08252 PHOTOMETRIC DIAGRAM

FLUXOUT: 978/m

I

127,336 304cm

m
47,1250 D 499am

21,55

UNT:d igpieee — caomioiozs

AVERAGE BEAM ANGLE(50%): 135.7DEG HEGHT  ANGLE:102DEG  DIAMETER

For your reference only

28



——————
;m;_g-iluilgﬂ-l |l =

usnams oMtk i1 56t WESa
PR W ;
WE T T R 11

o (e e 3
b T 'i..ﬂl'”'ﬂu |




Zinger Tube
9200 Baht/m. (3Iw)

STANDARD ACCESSORIES

2500mm

e
End capx 4

ALTERNATIVE ACCESSORIES

®120mm

Code: ILI0029 Pendant wire

Type: 2835 4000MM/2000MM
LED guantity: 350LED/M Code: CRI0O0I/CRI002
Power: 3IW/M

Voltage: 24V

Extending connector
2500MM/1000MM
Code:CNI0OI/CNI003

08350 PHOTOMETRIC DIAGRAM

UNTcd  —conso s — oo

AVERAGEBEAM ANGLE(S0%)1379DEG | [Weoht Egbmax  ncletoideg  Diameter

For your reference only

30



3l



Linger Erase
2800 Baht/m. (20w)

2500mm

32

71N

19.7mm

LINGER

LED Linear

19.6mm

lights

STANDARD ACCESSORIES

v
End capx 4 Mounting clip x 8

ALTERNATIVE ACCESSORIES

Code: 1L10024 Pendant wire Extending connector
Type: 3528 4000MM/2000MM 2500MM/1000MM
LED quantity: 240LED/M Code: CRIO0I/CRI002 Code:CNIOOI/CNIO03

Power: 20W/M
Voltage: 24V

08196 PHOTOMETRIC DIAGRAM

i
W

<>
o RSSO,
S\

TN
58

UNT:d  —Co

AVERAGE BEAM ANGLE(SO%) : 124.7DEG

— om0
—covo, 18y — cooo 050

FLUXOUT: 877/m.

158, 434 ﬂ 264cm.

39,1081 D 528em.

17,480

38k

HEGHT  ANGLE:10SDEG  DIAMETER

For your reference only






Zinger Mini
1850 Baht/m. (3.6w)

P

34

LED Linear

12mm

LINGER

lights
STANDARD ACCESSORIES
Endcapx 4 Mounting clip x 8
ALTERNATIVE ACCESSORIES

Code: ILI0026

Type: 3528

LED quantity: 120LED/M
Power: 9.6W/M
Voltage: 24V

03120 PHOTOMETRIC DIAGRAM

se
AVERAGE BEAM ANGLE(50%) : 105.1DEG

FLUXOUT: 348/m

™ A

67,195k \ 251cm
m

16,48 B 503cm
3m

7,21 75acm

2.7

T3

1258m

1761cm

HEIGHT  ANGLE:103DEG

DIAMETER

For your reference only







LINGER

LED Linear lights

Zinger Space 16T
1900 Baht/m. (3.6w)

STANDARD ACCESSORIES

o <&

Endcapx 4 Mounting clip x 8
13mm

ALTERNATIVE ACCESSORIES

Code: ILI0026

Type: 3528

LED quantity: 120LED/M
Power: 9.6W/M
Voltage: 24V

Zinger Space

2100 Baht/m. (3.6w) Code: 1L10026
Type: 3528
LED quantity: 120LED/M
Power: 9.6W/M
Voltage: 24V

0898 PHOTOMETRIC DIAGRAM

FLUXOUT: 570/m

™ A
10,3200 D 251em
m

27,80

Li et oo oo
o 1 —con. e — o o X
. _I| ir AVERAGE SEAM ANGLEISO%): 1051066 REGHT  ANGLE- DG DIANETER

For your reference only

36



; = |
:l J - — :::_:—;=—AT.—:—-=—'=.__L-..E_ S -:E-—P:s—‘!_—;."

| =l




Zinger Corner RI5
2100 Baht/m. (3.6w)

2500mm N

15mm

38

LINGER

LED Linear

lights

STANDARD ACCESSORIES

o

Endcapx 4

ALTERNATIVE ACCESSORIES

v

Mounting clip x 8

Code: ILI0026

Type: 3528

LED quantity: 120LED/M
Power: 9.6W/M
Voltage: 24V

0898 PHOTOMETRIC DIAGRAM

UNIT:cd

— conso, 1237

— como 102

AVERAGE BEAM ANGLE(50%): 116.5DEG

FLUXOUT: 583/m

61,193k 343m
2,71k S62cm
10,31k 84acm
5,17 T125am
ENI 1407cm
HEIGHT ~ ANGLE:109DEG DIAMETER

For your reference only




39



LINGER

LED Linear lights

Zinger Corner R30
2800 Baht/m. (20w)

/ 30mm

STANDARD ACCESSORIES

9

&
v w

Endcapx 4 Mounting clip x 8

-~ ALTERNATIVE ACCESSORIES

Code: 110024

Type: 3528

LED quantity: 240LED/M
Power: 20W/M

Voltage: 24V

D8I36 PHOTOMETRIC DIAGRAM

FLUXOUT: 1027:m

m A
16,3530 D 328m

23,131k

10,32 1078cm

UNTicd  _ conmo, s — coono, 06 m
6,20 1347cm

AVERAGE BEAM ANGLE(50%) : 113.6DEG HEIGHT  ANGLE:106DEG DIAMETER

For your reference only






LINGER

LED Linear lights

Zinger Inground
4900 Baht/m. (9.6w)

Standard

p A e W

Profilex1 Coverx1 Post lamp platex1 Screw Code: IL10026
Type: 3529
LED quantity: 120LED/M
Power: 9.6W/M
Voltage: 24V

Optional

7

Power Supply

42






LINGER

LED Linear lights

Zinger Shelf
3300 Baht/m. (9.5v)

34mm

STANDARD ACCESSORIES

52mm v
Endcapx 4

ALTERNATIVE ACCESSORIES

Code: ILI0026

Type: 3528

LED quantity: 120LED/M
Power: 9.6W/M
Voltage: 24V

0898 PHOTOMETRIC DIAGRAM

s FLUXOUT: 263/m

SHHAS
2 % 51,147 D 251cm,

12,36%

BTN S
SN
I

[1X

UNITied  —COMBO.1081°  — C30210, 103"
— ceono, 1055 070, 1077

AVERAGE BEAM ANGLE(50%): 105.1DEG HEIGHT ~ ANGLE:103DEG  DIAMETER

For your reference only

44






Linger Step
2300 Baht/m. (9.6w)

2500mm

46

37mm

LINGER

LED Linear

lights
STANDARD ACCESSORIES
;\ ~
>
Endcapx4 Screw x 8
ALTERNATIVE ACCESSORIES

Code: 1110026

Type: 3529

LED quantity: 120LED/M
Power: 9.6W/M
Voltage: 24V

D330 PHOTOMETRIC DIAGRAM

im0 FLUXOUT: 148/m
s

B NS -,
R
QD

HEIGHT  ANGLE:103DEG

DIAMETER

For your reference only







LINGER

LED Linear lights

Zinger Pyramid 28
2350 Baft/m. (9.6w)

STANDARD ACCESSORIES

%

Endcapx 4 Mounting clip x 8

P 14mm

P ALTERNATIVE ACCESSORIES

Code: 1LI00xx

Type: 3528

/,\\ LED quantity: 120LED/M
Power: 9.6W/M
Voltage: 24V

08252 PHOTOMETRIC DIAGRAM

FLUXOUT: 791/m

153,44l 21cm

m
38,11 \ So3cm

17,490

UNT:cd  — oMo 1o — Co210,1099"
— oo 055 — cowr0, 177

AVERAGE BEAM ANGLE(50%): 105.1DEG HEGHT  ANGLE:IOSDEG  DIAMETER

For your reference only

48



43



LINGER

LED Linear lights

Zinger Wall ']

4500 Baht/m. (20wx2)
Rigid LED IL10052-30 6W (500Baht) ILI0052-50 I0W (740Baht)

43mm

2500mm

128mm

o EE

Zinger Generation @

Standard

UNIT:cd

— C0/180 99.7° — 30210 1007°

— 60240 102.8° —— €90/270 103.9°

AVERAGE BEAM ANGLE(50%):101.8DEG

Flux out:1415Im

A

m [317.1,857.4ix

[

23714cm

2m [79.28,214.41

[\

474.27cm

35.23,95.271x

19.82,53.591x

126834301

711.41cm

948.54cm

1185.68cm

Eavg,Emax

Angle:99.71deg

]

. ||
1 'l
1

Profile X1 EndCap x2 Cover x2 LC-MS X3

A\

Optional

LC-SRx2

&

Code: IL10024

Type: 3528

LED quantity: 240LED/M
Power: 20W/M

Voltage: 24V

a

&

ESD-V24-065S

180 LC12843-L90W LC12843-L90N

o0




ol



52

POWER SUPPLY'

ESD-V24-0258 25W
dimmable 0-10V

Price: 1,600 baht

ESD-V24-065S 65W
dimmable 0-10V

Price: 2.250 baht

ESD-V24-100S 100W
dimmable 0-10V

Price: 2.900 baht




LINGER

LED Linear lights

RECESS SERIES INSTALLATION

Recessed Schematic diagram  ———

Stepk "N" type Clip set to profile body

Step2: 90 ° rotation pressing button on profile 7 ‘% \

Recessed butterfly diagram

Stept "Butterfly” type Clip set to profile body
Step2: Push the body up , stuck with the wall

O

b3



PENDENT SERIES INSTALLATION

Pendant diagram E_

Stepl: Main body installation: profile + power supply + light source + cover + end cap
StepZ: Installation of canopy

Click!

Step 2

ﬁ 2500mm

Step 1 ‘

b4




INGER

LED Linear lights

Recessed Schematic diagram A

Stepl: Installation of main profile + power supply + end cap
StepZ: Embedded installation
Stepd: Install light source + cover

Stepd: Paint

Step1

Step2

Step3

Step4

59




Surface mounted / Wall mounted diagram Ij O

Stepl: Profile fixed: profile + power supply + end cap
Step2: Install light source + cover

o6




INGER

LED Linear lights

Wall mounted diagram |E |g

Stepl: Body installation:Profile + power supply + light source + end cap + cover
Step2: Fixed roof/wall hanging clamp
Step3: Install profile body

=_
=

o/



LINGER

LED Linear lights

ACCESSORIES INSTALLATION

End cap component installation diagram

Stepl: install the end cap
Step2: install the cover
Step3: plug a small sub-mounting

Step3

Click

Step2

| Step1

T -

o8



Buckle diagram

Stepl: Stick the strip on the carrier
Step2: Rotate 30 ° clamping

it



ZINGER

LED Linear lights

LINGER TUBE SERIES INSTALLATION

Pendant diagram _5

Stepl: Main body installation: profile + power supply + light source+ end cap + cover
Step2: Hanging wire positioning
Stepd: Install canopy

60



Surface mounted diagram

Stepl: Main body installation: profile + power supply + end cap
Step2: Install light source+cover

bl



F[}Umpqc’r\
Downlights







Apollo

Compact Fluorescent Downlights

Apollo Eco 6

Oe

o |
S PRI
175 mm T

Apollo Eco 4

o
E27x TC-TSE
Price : 280 Baht 5
R S
(! DN e
125mm 140
Apollo
O
E27xI TC-TSE

Price ;1,350 Baht




ECLIPSE




ICE BOX

Compact Fluorescent Downlights

|CE BOX 4

O

E27x1 TC-TSE 220V
Price : 490 Baht

10

10X 110 mm 126

ICE BOX 6

O
E27x2 TC-TSE 220V
Price : 800 Baht

140 % 140 mm 160




‘OPEN BOX

Compact Fluorescent Downlights

Open Box 4

©]
E27xI TC-TSE 220V

Price : 330 Baht

1 <

7x07mm 13

67



68

-~ ROXI

Compact Fluorescent Downlights

Roxi |

[ ]
E27xI TC-TSE 220V

Price : 420 Baht

Roxi 2

O
E27x2 TC-TSE 220V

Price : 600 Baht




SATURN

Compact Fluorescent Downlights

Saturn 4

0@
E27xI TC-TSE 220V

Price : 320 Baht

Saturn 6

Oe
E27x2 TC-TSE 220V
Price : 450 Baht

Saturn sealed 4

Oe
E27x| TC-TSE 220V
Price : 400 Baht

Saturn sealed b

O®
E27x2 TC-TSE 220V

Price : 600 Baht

69



10

SATURN

Compact Fluorescent Downlights

Saturn Straight Sealed 4

O
E27xI TC-TSE 220V

Prce 270 Baht ﬁ
/ |
N, \m 155 mm

120 mm

Saturn Straight Sealed b

o] ]
E27x1 TC-TSE 220V ™
Price : 370 Baht .



Seed

Cee
E27xI TC-TSE 220V

Price : 550 Baht

[RE

[15x 115 mm

140

SEED

Compact Fluorescent Downlights

Seed cover

©)

E27xI TC-TSE 220V
Price 600 Bt

/l



Sleek R-GUIO

[ J®)

GUIO x| 220V
Price : 490 Baht

< PR

100 mm

110

Sleek S-GUIO

[ 1@

GUIOXI 220V
Price : 470 Baht

7 185
100 x100 mm

120

Sleek §2

( @)

E27x2 TC-TSE 220V
1 Price : 850 Baht

165-195

100 90mn

12

" SLEEK

Compact Fluorescent Downlights

Sleek R4

ol J

E27xI TC-TSE 220V
Price : 450 Baht

<!j 165-195
100 mm 0
Sleek R6
O
E27xI TC-TSE 220V
Price : 520 Baht
<!j 165-195

43mm  —
150

Sleek S|

O
E27xI TC-TSE 220V
Price : 470 Baht

00x/00mn | 185-195

120



Maxi 2

E27x2 TC-TSE 220V 20W 3U

Price: |.150 Baht

(o b
e

124124 mm

MAXI

Compact Fluorescent Downlight

Maxi |

E27xI TC-TSE 220V 20W 3U

Price: |,100 Baht —
(vl
TRi=i!
140
—
140

124 %124 mm

13



- VISIO0 ¢

Compact Fluorescent Downlights

- : Visio | Vlisio ?

le e

E27xI TC-TSE 220V E27x2 TC-TSE 220V

Price : 650 Bah Price: 1,000 Baht
Visio grand | Visio grand 2
e oe
E2741 TC-TSE 220V E2742 TC-TSE 220
Price : 750 Baht

Price : 1.150 Baht




~VISTA

Compact Fluorescent Downlights

Vista E27-|
&I )
E27x1 TC-TSE 220V

Price: 1.150 Baht

Vista £2/-2
T e
E27x2 TC-TSE 220V

Price 1,750 Baht

L

[ ’
=

15



Recessed
Downlights




Cave

Series f
consists 0

recessed downlights

that are supremely designed to
position the lamps deep inside
the frame to minimize glare.
The beautifully unique
appearance of Cave makes it
one of our best selling downlight
series.The frame and lamp
base are made from top quality
aluminum built for longer life
span and surface is treated by
dusting. With bulb option of
MR16, it is suitable to be used
in variety of areas and
applications from general to
where accent lighting is
needed to showcase s pecific
objects. Adjustable or fixed
radiation angle are available in

white and brush silver.

DOWNLIGHTS




/8

- CAVE ¢

Recessed Downlights

Cave C
N
MR 16xI 12V 50W A MR 16xI 12V 50W
Price : 390 Baht <!j - Prce 1,300 Bahtt
70mm B 92mm
Cave DA
O . @Fu\ly Adjustable
MR 16x1 12V 50W
Price : 650 Baht @ ‘%
B3mm T &gy
Cave XD
ON J
MR 16xI 12V 50W
Price : 890 Baht $

83mm




"CURVE"

Recessed Downlights

Curve A
e
MR 16xI 12V 50W

Price:: 1.100 Baht

> 0-80 Verizontally
1350 Horizontally

19



80

Ser|

Flash series consists of
several types of halogen
downlights that are
characterized by their flashy
silver color highlighted
by the stunning hairline
texture of the aluminum
frame. They are made from
pure top quality aluminum
built for longer lifespan
and the surface is vanished
after brushing. These flashy
looking downlights will go
well together with both light
and dark colored ceiling.
With bulb options of MR16
and G4, Flash series is
suitable for all sorts of
general areas including
where accent lighting is
desired for better mood
and tone. Radiation angle
is adjustable on most models
and are available in brush
silver.




-

MR 16xI 12V 50W
Price

rice : 950 Baht

if



82

Flash Box3d

-

MR16x3 12V 50W
Price : 2,500 Baht

"FLASH

Recessed Downlights

Flash Box?

.

MR16x2 12 50W

Price : 1,850 Baht

/4—[

241x88 mm

Flash Boxl

-
-

MR I8xI 120 50W J
Price: 1,150 Baht

88x88 mm

: Fully Adjustable

\,: Fully Adjustable

J

168x88 mm

’Q Fully Adjustable




"FLASH:

Recessed Downlights

Flash Al
RIS 21 500
Price : 820 Baht e /

83mm

Flash A?

.

MR 16x2 12 50W

Price ;1,550 Baht

2x83mm

Flash A3

<

MR16x3 12V 50W
Price : 2,100 Baht

83



Flash R3
<

MR 6x3 12V 50W
Price : 2,200 Baht

84

FLASH

Recessed Downlights

Flash Rl

N

MR 16x] 12V 50W (:!)

Price : 800 Baht

72mm

Flash R2

N

MR16x2 12V 50W
Price :1,500 Baht

T~
(!‘) (!‘)

2%83mm

6
S 5/92

s Y Y
N AN /\,

383 mm




)

DS
MR I6x! 12V 50W
Price : 750 Baht

P B
l\‘,,,! >

79mm

Recessed Downlights

Elash G2

N

MRI16xI 12V 50W <!>

Price : 630 Baht -

62mm ”

Flash MiniA
<
G4 12V 20W

Price : 550 Baht

Flash MiniB

N

64 12V 20W
Price : 550 Baht

85



86

‘ REE/ZE |
Recessed
| Jownlights |




FREELZE

Recessed Downlights

Freeze RT-MI6

< oot
O
MR 16xI 12V 50W C!j ‘ 54
Price : 390 Baht
70 mm
Freeze RW-MIB
HS[]
n—-

MR 6xI 12V 50W
Price : 370 Baht

70mm

87



88

The Icy series consists
of halogen downlights
with frosted glass cover
surrounded by pristine
white aluminum alloy
frame built for longer
lifespan of fixture.

Icy series comes in both
round and square shapes
with MR16 halogen bulb

option suitable for all
sorts of general areas
where accent lighting is
desired for with MR16
halogen bulb option
suitable for all sorts of
general areas where
accent lighting is desired
for better mood and tone.
Iltems from this series
are available in white

color.




|cy Round
O

MR 16xI 12V 50W
Price : 500 Baht

| C Y

Recessed Downlights

lcy Square
O

MR 16xI 12V 50W
Price : 550 Baht

89



MAXI



MAXI

Recessed Downlights

Maxi MI6
Oe

MR 16xI 12V 50W
Price : 950 Baht

- —

Maxi WW-0T
Oe

GY 6.35 12V 50W
Price : 1,000 Baht



OPTIMUS

32

Characterized by their well

proportioned outer frames and
adjustable feature on both axes,
the Optimus series is everyone’s
favorite halogen recessed
downlight.With beautiful dusted
finish on its top quality

aluminum surface built for
longer lifespan, our Optimus
series will surely elevate your
ceiling appearance.Several

bulb options are available for

different needs and requirements
including MR16, QR111, and
Metal Halide.MR16 halogen
bulb option is suitable for
general areas and where
accent lighting is desired
for better mood and tone.
QR111 halogen bulb option
is suitable for areas with
higher ceiling preferably

3 - 4 meters or areas where high

concentration of light is needed.

Metal Halide bulb option is
suitable for areas where mood
and tone is vital and very high
concentration of light is required.
Models in Optimus series are
available in white and grey with
options of single, double, and

triple heads to choose from.



O0PTIMUS




EDGE




- MASK

Recessed Downlights

Mask Al
oe
ORI 1 12V 50-100W

Price : 1,250 Baht

Mask A2
oe
ORIIx2 12V 50-100W

Price : 2,250 Baht

Mask A3
oe
ORIl %3 12V 50-100W

Price : 3,500 Baht







CTINY

Recessed Downlights

Tiny XI

MRIBxI 12V 50W

Price : 400 Baht T
| 75175 m

Tiny X2

MR 16x2 12V 50W . Qoar

Price - 600 Baht ‘ - s
W5x75mm 165 !

Tiny X3
@

MR 16x3 12V 50W

Price : 800 Baht T

220x75mm

97



RECCO

Recco series includes square

frame halogen downlights in
pristine matt white color.
The frame is made from top
quality aluminum built for
longer lifespan and surface is
treated by dusting.The fixture
for GU5.3 comes with back
housing heat sink for better
protection and heat ventilation
prolonging lamp life.

With bulb options of MR16
and QR111, Recco series is
suitable to be used in variety of
areas and applications from
general to where accent
lighting is needed to showcase
specific objects. Radiation
angle is adjustable on most
models and are available in
white.



ROUSO

Rouso series includes square

frame halogen downlights in
pristine matt white color.

The frame is made from top
quality aluminum built for
longer lifespan and surface is
treated by dusting. The fixture
for GU5.3 comes with back
housing heat sink for better
protection and heat ventilation
prolonging lamp life. With bulb
options of MR16 and QR111,
Rouso series is suitable to be
used in variety of areas and
applications from general to
where accent lingitng is needed to
showcase specific objects.
Radiation angle is adjustable on
most models and are available

in white.



- RECCO

Recessed Downlights

'&r
N
( '!)' Recco A

oo
MRIGM 12V 50w < 0% J‘@
&

= Prce: 620 Baht 1@”‘ ‘
@ g4 =

: Recco B
4 r— / 83mm  gg qr
- / 00 . H]]; h
T, WRIBI VSN & o (e
4 Price : 550 Baht &ﬂmj@h 108 mm
‘15’//:?‘\&\
95mm 95mm

”ﬁ Recco © o
y 000 P

MRIGd IV 50 =
108 mm N

Price : 550 Baht
( ! D OS>
N
RBCCU D 83 mm

95mm :H‘Emﬂ
00
MR 16xI 12V 50W

Price : 630 Baht |
\ lelmu" - 08 mm

> <> s i Recco All
83m 95mm 95mm
mm mm 9 f w | LI o
- ORlIxl 12V 50-100W & 0-30
3 \

Price 1,000 Baht :
! 55 mm
Recco Bl o

000

ORIl 12V 50-100W = o
.-

Price : 900 Baht S~

L\:

55 mm

I 3 ‘ il
! 55 mm " 155 mm

142 mm

100



- ROUSO

Recessed Downlights

Rouso A

000
MR 16xI 12V 50W
Price : 620 Baht

Rouso B

000
MR 16xI 12V 50W
Price : 550 Baht

Rouso C

000
MR 16xI 12V 50W
Price : 550 Baht

£ \
- \ Rouso D
~- ‘ o0

MR 16xI 12V 50W
‘ Price : 580 Baht
._-:‘r" .
Rouso All V4 ﬂf.
000 :

ORIl 12V 50-100W
Price : 990 Baht

Rouso BIII

[ I

OR1IIxI 12V 50-100W
Price : 900 Baht

|01



102



VERIZON

Recessed Downlights

\

Verizon Original

)
()
\_/

MR 16xI 12V 50W
Price : 950 Baht

\lerizon Tilt

MR 16xI 12V 50W
Price : 1,000 Baht

103



- ENZO

Recessed Downlights

Enzo MIGF

o) J

|l
MRIByI | I
Price: 300 Baft ! . —1
: _

108 mm

Enzo MIBA
Oe | i

MRIGX| %k "

Price: 900 Baht i
; ! b b

08 mm

104



Ark F-OR

oe
ORI 12V
Price : 1,500 Baht

- ARK

Recessed Downlights

am

Ark A-QR

oe
ORIl 12V

Price:1.500 Baht

105



SEAL




- SEAL

Recessed Downlights

Seal A
@

MR 16xI 12V 50W

Price : 830 Bah

Seal AF
@

MR 16xI 12V 50W

Price : 890 Baht

107



108

SEAL




"FROZE"

Recessed Downlights

Froze TN-I
@

MR16xI 12V 50W

Price : 450 Baht

Froze TN-2
o

MR 16xI 12V 50W

Price : 700 Baht

109



110

COSMO

Recessed Downlights

|
[

Cosmo
e
N

MR 16xI 12V 50W
Price : 380 Baht

!

65 mm

90



ORION

00~






MIDGET

LED Recess Downlight

Curve Mini LED

O

LED 700mA 3W

24 €055

Price : 2.100 Baht (LED Driver included) 355
62 mm

Midget D

-

<
LED x3W 700mA P44
24,26
Price : 1,500 Baht (LED Driver included)
< o’
e AR
N..M"E:'*Jfl
Radius Al s %
<
LED 350mA W id )
[l . iaget
Price 1,950 Baht (LED Driver ncluged) ; \_8_
<
; | LED h3W 700mA P44
\ ! 2 @ 24.26
55 mm Price : 1,400 Baht (LED Driver included)
)
35mm )
R, Midget B
<
LED x3W 700mA IP44
24,26
Price : 1,350 Baht (LED Driver included)
Rt

35mm N
42

113



"SPADE

LED Recess Downlight

Spade [x20 Spade 2x20 Spade 3x20

o ol ) ol )

LED20W 220 LED 2120W/ 2201 LED 3420W 220
15,24,30.36.60 15,24,30.36.60 15:24°30°36 60"

Price : 4,000 Baht (LED driver included) Price : 8,600 Baht (LED driver included) Price : 12,500 Baht (LED driver included)

Spade 3x30 Spade 2x30 Spade Ix30

ol ) ol J ol )

LED 31300 2200 LED 2430W 2201 LED30W 220
15,24,30.36.60 15,24.30,36.60 15.24.30.36.60

Price : 16,500 Baht (LED driver included) Price : 11,500 Baht (LED driver included) Price : 6,000 Baht (LED driver included)

|14



“VIRTU

LED Recess Downlight

e

—

o

Virtu 3x20 \lirtu 2x20 \lirtu x20
o] ) o] ) o] )

LED 3¢20W 220V LED 2420W 220V LED 20W 220V
15:24.3036°60°

Price 11,500 Baht (LED driver included)

C

Virtu [x30 Virtu 2x30 Virtu 3x30
Oe ol ) o J
LED30W 220 LED 2430W/ 220V LED 3430W 220V
15,24.30,36.60 15:24:307.36.60 15:24.3(0736.60°
Price : 5,900 Baht (LED driver included) Priue:\[]ﬁﬂ[]‘Bam(LEDdrivermmmded] Price : 15,000 Baht (LED driver included)
< iy 123 : Q Ay “
3 = m a
=IO :

115



CENZO

LED Recess Downlight

Enzo I5F Enzo [HA
oL Y ) 00
LED 220V IoW LED 220V IoW
24,36 24.36
Price: 3,500 Bant (LED driver included) Price: 3,600 Bant (LED  driver included)
Coar
I 1 ; ......E
( ! ) j“ 133 ( ! ) g’g%- "
08mm — 108mm F-'-.I‘ﬁ h
[14 14

116



CENZOD

LED Recess Downlight

Enzo 25FEnzo [5A Enzo 25A
oL Y ) O0e
LED 220V 25W LED 220V 25W
2136 24.36
Price 4,700 Bat (LED driver included) Price:4.900 Bant (LED driver included)
. |. e
( ! ) j‘ 193 ( ! ) %;;%: 197
148mm /5 |48mm |W§';
153 153

|17



 BOLA

LED Recess Downlight

Bola SAID

ol J
SHARP LED 220V 10W

Pice: 1750 Baht(LED driver included)

Coar

? /Hl]

Tw

80x83mm

Bola RAIO

ol )

SHARP-LED 220V 10W

2460

price:1.750 Bant (LED  driver included)

Coar

118



"BLALE

LED Recess Downlight

Blaze RI5 Blaze SI5

o] ) 0@

LED 15W 220V LED I5W 220V

15.24,36.60 15,24,36.60

Price : 2,650 Baht (LED driver included) Price : 2,650 Baht (LED driver included)

119



120

" RIGID

LED Recess Downlight

Rigid 23
0@

LED 23W 220V

15,24:36,60
Price : 4,700 Baht (LED driver included)

0-45 “Verizontally
&" 350 Hoﬂzunam

\ZU
\ZBmm

Rigid 30

[ J&

LED30W 2201

15243680

Price : 5,400 Baht (LED driver included)

[] 45 Verizontally
35[] HuuznmaH)

( I2q
\ZBmm




=y




Surface
Downlight




CVELA

Surface Downlight

\ela MI6-1

O
MR'BX' |2V EJUW @Fu\\vﬁ\lﬂuslame

Price : 1,200 Baht ////?\

\ela QR-2

ce /
URl”XZ |2V 5[]W QFUH',’AHJUSYED\E
Price:2.800Baht ———

\ela MI6-2

ol J
MRI6x2 12V 50W c Fully Adjustable
Price:2200Baht  ———

Vela OR-I
0@

UR”'X' |2V SUW @FquAmuslah\e
Price :1.500 Baht //j\

L%

123



~ARCH

Surface Downlight

Arch Double

ce

LED 21200 7201
15.24.30,36.60

Price: 9,500 Baht (LED driver included)

Arch Single

ce

LED 20W 220V
15.24.30.36.60°

Price : 4,700 Baht (LED driver included)

124



-~ SURF

Surface Downlight

Surf £l

O®
E27xI TC-TSE 220V

Price :1.200 Baht

h__‘-
L&y

oo .: :
E27x2 T-TSE 220V

Surf E
Price : 2,200 Baht

~No

125



A

Sling A
oo

GUIOXI 220V 50W
Price : 980 Baht

Sling C
oce

ORIlIxI 12v 50W
Price : 2,300 Baht

< oar

126

"SLING

Surface Downlight

Sling Gl

o

£27 TC-TSExI 220V
Price : 1,650 Baht

o,

180

Sling B
oo

GUIOXI 220V 50W
Price : 980 Baht

Sling F
o

GUIOXI 220V 50W
Price : 1,550 Baht



T rack
Lights




128

CRUZ

Track Lights

Cruz

©)

GUI0 220V
Price :1.900 Baht

o



- MONO

Track Lights

Mono M

ceoe
MRIGXI 12 50W

Price 1,550 Baht

952

129



- STAGE

Track Lights

Stage
Oee
E27 PAR30 220V

Price : 900 Baht

130



Recess and track adapter available.

Volt 15

oe

LED 15W 220V
20,24,36.45

Price : 4,300 (LED driver included)

VOLT

Track Lights

Volt 20

oe
LED 20W 220V
5.20,30.36.45

Price : 4,850 (LED driver included)

Volt 30

Oe
LED 30W 220V
15.20,30.36.45

Price:5,900 (LED driver included)

131



132

Aerial 30

o]

LED 30W 220V
15,24,30.36.45

Price : 6,700 (LED driver included)

Aerial 40

0O
LED 40W 220V

15,24,30,36.45
Price : 7,300 (LED driver included)

AERIAL

Track Lights




- NOVA

Track Lights

Nova

Oe
MRIGK!

Price:1.650

133



- MOOSE

Office Lights
L § []
] L]
Moose OR-2
0RIX2 12V 50W
Transformer included
o X )

Price : 2,800 Baht

@ Adjustable
d |«

T
487

Moose QR-4

ORIlIx4 12V 50W
Transformer included

oL X J

Price : 4,500 Baht

@ Adjustable
ddg) |-

815

134






'WALZ & TRUCK

Surface Wall Light

Walz
°

(9 220V 50w
Price 1,100 Baht

Truck

G24d-3 PLCxl 220V 26W
Price : 2,200 (Ballast included)

136



- DICE

LED Wall Light

DICE

Dice wall light series is
wall light in cubic shape
with aluminum hair line
texture. The body is made
from pure aluminum built
for longer lifespan finished
in hair line texture. Products
come available in one and
two way lighting with LED
light source available in
warm white color.

Dice Smooth

oe

LED 220V 2x3W
Price : 3,800 (LED Driver included)

RY



“MERCURY

Wall Light

Mercury D

O

LED 2x3W
price: 2,900 Bant (LED driver included)

ST

Mercury £
0@

LED 3W
Price:3.300 Bant (LED driver included)

.

SI‘

130

138



- MERCURY

Wall Light

Mercury C

0@
LED3W
Price: 2700 Baht (LED driver included)

139



- MERCURY

Wall Light
Mercury B Mercury A
@ I J <
LED 220V 3W LED 220V 2x3W P54
Price:: 2,500 (LED Driver included) Price : 4,400 (LED Driver included)
9
J
w i

140



- PUCK

Wall Light

Puck Double

-
LED 220V 2xIW

Price : 2,500 (LED Driver included)

Puck Quad

-

<
LED 220V 4xIW
Price : 3,600 (LED Driver included)

|4



Recess
Wall
Downlight




Pocket A

S

LED [4W
Price ;1,900 (LED Driver included)

2

Pocket B LED

<

LED 12V 20W
Price : 1,500 Baht (LED Driver included)

:/ 90
1

90
TIx7T mm

"POCKET

Recess Wall Light

Pocket C

N

LED 2V 20W
Price ;1,450 Baht (LED Driver included)

69x69 mm

2
1

143



“PAXTON

Recess Wall Light

Paxton L
<

LED IW
Price: 2,250 (LED driver included)

Paxton S

N

LED 35W

Price: 1,750 (LED driver included)

80

T B

66x73 mm

144



Bedside\
Lights




146

'LUCA & TANGO

Bedside Light

Luca
LED 220V 13W

Price: 4,200 (LED driver included)

éﬂdjuslah\e
i

Tango

ol

LED 220V Ix3W

Price: 2,300 (LED driver included)

@Amumh\e
Tl




- VOLK & IRIS

Bedside Light

Volk
LED 2200 3W

Price: 2,200 (LED driver included)

Iri

LED 220V 3W
Pric

e:3.800 (LED driver included)

|47






- SAUCER

LED Panel light

Saucer RY Saucer 89
LED 220V 3w LED 220V 9W
Price:: 490 Baht (LED driver included) Price : 490 Baht (LED driver included)
145 mm. 142 mm.
142 mm.
- | 21, A, | 22mm.

149









152

Hatch S0

©)

LED 220V 3W
P55
Price : 2,750 Baht (LED Driver Included)

@
L

Bd2om S 100

HATCH

Outdoor Recessed Light

Hatch i
O

LED 220V 3W

P55
Price: 2,750 Baht (LED Driver Included)

T3 5

72x72mm - 95x35 mm 78




"HITCH

Outdoor Recessed Light

Hitch F-LED

[ LI
LED 220V 3W
LED Driver Included

P55
Price : 3,600 Baht (LED Driver Included)

1 e

95x45mm g5 150

)

100

[ 77

Hitch G-LED

[ L)

LED 220V 3w
P55
Price : 3,600 Baht (LED Driver Included)

=
145%35mm % 00

153



154

- SCALE

Outdoor Wall light

Scale A
| INI@)

B e o
P4

Price : 2.200 Baht

—1a—

|

—s—

248

Scale B

[ XN@)

J G24d-2 TC-Dx1 18W
=
: Price : 2.200 Baht

248

—8—

Scale D
[ INJ@)
Scale (I lLPEED4zzUV|.4w
o0 Price : 4,500 Baht (LED Driver Included)
‘m 623 TC-Sx1 9W
| IP54

236

Price : 2,300 Baht

—8—

248

—17—

Scale C?
[ X I@)

T BTesu i
PgS

320
Price: 3,400 Baht




- GRAVEX

Qutdoor Wall Light

Gravex SX
[ ]
LEDBIW
IP65
Price : 6,400 Baht (LED Driver Included)
2
— % —

Gravex RX
o
LEDBIW
P65
Price : 5,400 Baht (LED Driver Included)
2
S
I
— 8 —

55



56

~ SPOT

OQutdoor Wall Recessed Light

Spot Square
ol X XN

G4 0T-9x1 12V 20W
[P55

Price : 1,300 Baht

Spot Round
o X XN

64 0T-9x1 12V 20W
P55

Price ;1,300 Baht




~ FLAP

Qutdoor Wall Recessed Light

Flap SL
0o
E27x1 TC-TSE W

P65
Price:: 2,800 Baht

Flap SM
Cee

E27x1 TC-TSE 1BW

P65
Price : 2,800 Baht

273

|57



"TANK

Outdoor Wall Lights

Tank A
[ X IN
GUIOx I 220V 50 W
P54
Price : 1.800 Baht \
|
()
5
Tank B
[ X IN
GUIO x| 220V 50 W
P54

Price : 3,200 Baht

58



- BOOTH

Outdoor Wall Lights

Tank C Booth A
(1IN ( X IN
GUIOX2 220V 50 W G9x1 220V 50 W
P54 g/ P54 .
Price : 4,850 Baht 4 Price : 2.950 Baht -. L
@m . i
S\ B\

159



CJETLL

Outdoor Wall Lights

Jetz A

ceo
GUIOxI 220V 50W
P54

Price :1,400 Baht

) Jetz B
80 o
E27x1 220V 8W

P54
Price : 2,100 Baht

Jetz C

O
GUIOx2 220V 50W

P54
Price : 2.800 Baht

160



~ LIGHTHOUSE &
CYCLONE

Outdoor Wall Lights

Lighthouse
Ol IS
LED 220V 3W

LED Driver Included

IP54
Price : 2,950 Baht

Cyclone
ol IS
E27x1 220V

P54

0Wx2I0H
Price : 800 Baht

0 L

|6l



62

ALTI CHANNEL

Qutdoor Wall Lights

. Alti Channel LI
oe

E27x1 Par30 220V
IP54
[50Lx 150W x 200 H

Price 1,750 Baht

.3

Alti Channel S Dhannel SI

E27x1 TC- TSEZZU\/
P54

QULXQUWX\BUH
Price:1.200 Bah

Alti Channel §2

oo
E27x2 TC-TSE220V
P54

90Lx30Wx260H
Price 1. 750 Baht

Alti Channel L2

o0
£27x2 Par30 220V ’

260

IP54

50Lx150Wx 350 H
Price: 2, 500 Baht




Alti Pipe Sl
oo

E27x | TC-TSE 220V
P54

90Lx30WxI60H
Price ;1,150 Baht

Alti Pipe S2
oo

E27x2 TC-TSE220V
P54

90Lx90Wx260H
Price : 1,600 Baht

— 90—

- ALTI PIPE

Qutdoor Wall Lights

Alti Pipe LI
oo

E27x1 Par30 220V
P54

200Lx145Wx 200 H
Price :1,800 Baht

Alti Pipe L2
oo

E27x2 Par30 220V
IP54

201 x145Wx 350 H
Price : 2,250 Baht

—

arn
ol

— 4

63



TROY

Outdoor Wall Lights

Troy
[

LED 2x3W
Price: 2,700 Baht (LED Driver Included)

| /i\\ﬁa

T |

64



‘BRUSH & SEMI'

Outdoor Wall Lights

LED BW
Price : 3,400 Baht (LED Driver Included)

LED BW

Price: 3,900 Baht (LED

Driver Included)

93

|65



|66

- BULLION

Outdoor Wall Lights

ullion

LED 220V 3W IP54
Price : 3,300 Baht (LED Driver Included)




FOSSIL

Outdoor Surface Mounted Lights

Fossil RD-I
000

TC-TSE IxE27

P55
Price :1.350 Baht

Fossil SO-I
[ 1@

TC-TSE 1xE27
PS5

Price : 1,500 Baht

70

— IB—

|67



168



SWELL

Outdoor Surface Mounted Lights

Swell Round A

ceec

(244-21C-D 18W

—I00—
P65
Price : 2,900 Baht N

Swell Round AX

cee

(244-21C-D 18W

IPg5 —
Price:: 3,600 Baht

Swell Square A
cee
G24d-21C-D 18W

P65
Price : 3,500 Baht

=
=
5N}

T R———

Swell Square AX
cee
G24d-21C-D 18W

P65
Price : 4,200 Baht

— 3%

— -

69



- VISOR SF

Outdoor Wall Lights

Visor SF
ee
TC-TSEIx E27 Max
P44

Price ;1,500 Bah

170



SPEAR










174

Lift 20

oL Y )
LED 220V 3W
LED Driver Included

P55
Price : 4,900 Baht

&

:

LIFT

Qutdoor Bollards

Lift 60
O0e
LED 220V 3W
LED Driver Included
[P55
Price : 7,500 Baht
80
Lift 40
[ ]
000 %
LED 220V 3W
LED Driver Included
IP55
Price : 6.200 Baht
280




~FUSE

Qutdoor Bollards

Fuse 80

O0e
6249-3PLC x|

220V 26W P55
Price 12,500 Baht

Fuse 60
12 ot bY
\’f?f Lt oee
6249-3PLC x|
220V 26W IP55

8 Price : 10,500 Baht
o
%= "
r Fuse 45
oL J
£ 624-3PLC x|

220V 26W P55
Price : 8,500 Baht

\@ﬁﬁ

450

175




|76

"BUTTON

Bollards / Wall Lights

Button Bollard
@ X IN

£27 TC-TSE 23W
P65
Price : 9,200 Baht

—

888

Button Wall
o X IN

£27 TC-TSE 13W
P65
Price : 3,900 Baht

—35
— 40—

— Wo—



- TORCH

Outdoor Bollards

Torch 70

GUIOxI 220V 50 W

P55
Price : 5,900 Baht

80—
A

Torch 50

o0
GUIDxI 220V 50W

P55
Price:: 4,900 Baht

i—

177




|78



GARDNER

Outdoor Bollards

Gardner A Gardner B Gardner C 5.
oeeo *‘Z?; ol I NS o0 %
F27 TC-TSE 23W £27 TC-TSE 23W [ — £27 TC-TSE 23W L\
PG5 = PG5 = PS5

Price : 7.900 Baht Price : 7,900 Baht Price: 7,750 Baht

972
945
03

Gardner D
ceec

E27 TC-TSE 23W
P54

Price : 7,750 Baht

=
=2

T

982

179



180



‘GARDNER & SOAR

Qutdoor Bollards

Gardner 6 Gardner H

coeeo L ceeo

27 1C-TSEIBW | £27 TC-TSE 1I3W

P54 IP54 SUar B -0~ SﬂarA 05—

Price : 7,300 Baht o Price : 8,750 Baht

5 ceed |/ ceed =

LED 13W LED 13W
P65 L IP65 .
Price : 10,500 Baht = Price:10,000Baht S

——

|81




REACH

Outdoor Bollards

182




SHINE

OQutdoor Spot Lights

e

Shine Mask Spike Shine Cap Spike Shine Cap Mount
o0 o0 o0
E27 PAR38 220V 80-120W £27 PAR38 220V 80-120W E27 PAR38 220V 80-120W
IPg5 IPG5 IPB5
Price : 2.450 Baht Price : 2,650 Baht Price : 2,450 Baht
* | {

v & i

1

= I |

183



184

~TOSCA

Outdoor Spot Lights

Tosca
°

MRIG x| 12V 50 W
LED MRIE 7W

2ig.
IPB5 e
Price : 2,200 Baht
420 mm.




EAGLE

OQutdoor Spot Lights

I?

Eagle Small Eagle Medium Eagle Large
ceec ceec ceec
E27 PAR20 50 W E27 PAR30 75W E27 PAR38 120 W
P65 P65 P65
Price: 2,900 Baht Price : 3,350 Baht Price : 4,400 Baht

- = o L —— = Wi -

1 T I
-y Lo Wi

185



- SPARK

Outdoor Spot Lights

Spark SF20
ceec
LED 2200 20W
PGS

012.5:20730°45"
Price : 8,500 Baht

125
| N—

123

86

Spark SF30
cee

LED 220V 30W
Pes
5125203045

Price ;12,000 Baht




- SPARK

Qutdoor Spot Lights

Spark GS Il Spark GS 20 Spark GS 30

o X IN ceed ceed
LED 220V IW LED 220V 20W LED 220V 30W
IPe6 P66 P66
5125.20:3045° 5125203045 5125203045
Price : 7,900 Baht Price : 8,500 Baht Price : 12,000 Baht
(M B
= :Il-f.-" I@
g Lg - 45
|
i

187



|88



Rise Curve Clear

MRIG 12V 50W

P67
Price : 4,200 Baht

Rise Edge Clear

MRIG 12V 50 W

P67
Price : 4,300 Baht

RISE

Outdoor Inground Lights

Rise Curve Frost

-~

MRIE 12V 50W

IP67
Price : 4100 Baht

Rise Edge Frost

-

MRIG 12V 50 W
P67

Price : 4,200 Baht

135

189



190

ESCO

Outdoor Inground Lights

ESTI

LED W 220V

IP67
Price : 4,900 Baht (LED Driver Included)

ESCO 1G-3W

LED 12V QW

IP67
Price : 4,300 Baht

103

5



RISE

Outdoor Inground Lights

Rise Dual

<

LED 12V 3W

P68
Price : 5,500 Baht
45mm

O

Rise Dash
<o
GUIM 220V 50W

P65
Price : 3,500 Baht

S i

100

148

Rise Cross
coe
GUIOXI 220V 50W

P65
Price : 3,500 Baht

IZS‘ ﬁ ‘MS

100

9]



192

e

RISE

Outdoor Inground Lights

Rise Eco

<

GUIOXI 220V 50W

IP65
Price : 2,500 Baht

TC-TSE E27 18W

P65

Price : 1,900 Baht

O

150

Mini Rise Ecol

-

-
MRIG 12V 50W

IP67
Price ;1,650 Baht

100

Mini Rise Eco?

N

MRIG 12V 50W
P67

Price ;1,550 Baht
110x110

[

140




‘MARINE

Outdoor Under Water Lights

Marine Surface

GUS.3 MR-16 50W

P68
Price : 5,700 Baht

O -

Marine Recess

GUS3 MR-16 50W
P68

Price :7.200 Baht

-

193



194

SEAM

Outdoor Inground Light

Seam 42-WW
oY

LED 36pcs 42W DC24V
IP67
Price : 15,400 Baht

1,000;
4 g

Seam 21-WW
OO0

LED 18pcs 2IW DC24V
IP67
Price : 11,500 Baht

1,000

4% 4
(= ——|

Seam 42-WW(RGB)
oL Y J

LED 3Bpes 42W DC24V RGB(DMX)
IP67
Price 19,500 Baht

1000

Seam 21-WW(RGB)
000

LED I8pes 2IW DC24V RGB(DMX)
IP67
Price : 15,000 Baht

1,000

4% 4
(= ——|




SEAM

Outdoor Inground Light

Seam (P Seam OP(RGB)

Oee Oee
LED 48pes IW DC24V LED 36pcs 8W DC24V RGB(DMX)
IP§7 Ip§7
Price : 10,000 Baht Price : 13,000 Baht

1,000, 1,000,
fel' 0
ﬁﬁi==ﬂ======= ﬁﬁi==ﬂ=======

195






GITTER

Decorative Lighting

Gitter

E27xl
HOLxNOWxI34H
Price :1.800 Baht

197



- JONAS

Decorative Lighting

Jonas

E2TxI

2001 x200 W x 280 H
Price : 2,800 Baht

198



Wik 3
O
IRON-1/00D
Fl4s3

720 Lx720 W x 1200 H
Price :6.700 Baht

WK

Decorative Lighting

Wik 5
0
IRON-WO0D
Elds5

950 L x 950 Wx 1200 H
Price ;11,000 Baht

19



' DECORATIVE LIGHTING |

o Klass
E27x
Klose 45011 x450 Wx 240
Price : 3,200 Baht
E2N

260Lx260 Wx320H
Price : 3,200 Baht

case gm
S L2808 Ese

Price : 3,200 Baht

200




DOTTI

Decorative Lighting

Dotti

E27xI0
300Lx330Wx450H
Price : 8,500 Baht

201



BOCCA




' DECORATIVE LIGHTING

E2xI
4400 x 440W x 4004

Price : 13,500 Baht

Castro

2N
3501 x 350 W x 420 H

Price 13,500 Baht

Monti

E27x
300Lx300WxB880H
Price ;13,500 Baht

203



- ROLO

Decorative Lighting

Rolo

(]
E2x|

280 L x280W x 220 H
Price : 3,700 Baht

204



- CENTO

Decorative Lighting

Cento

00

E2x

360Lx360 Wx250H
Price: 2,900 Baht

Cento (Bronze)

E2xl

360Lx360 Wx250H
Price : 3,700 Baht

205



- LONDA

Decorative Lighting

Londa

o

E2x
260Lx260WxI70H
Price : 3,800 Baht

206




' DECORATIVE LIGHTING |

Nora

[ X )

[RON + ALUMINIUM E27 x|
500 Lx500 W 1230 H

Price: 7,700 Baht

Kropp
@l J

[RON + ALUMINIUM
32 W Round tube
[xT5 55 W

600L x 600W x 1,200H
Price:13.900 Baht

207



- MARINO

Decorative Lighting

Marino

E2xI
190 Lx190 WxI70 H

Price: 2,900 Baht

208




Terni

E2ixl
150 Lx 150 W x 250 H
Price : 2,700 Baht

Crib
27

[00LxI00WxI90H
Price : 2.900 Baht

' DECORATIVE LIGHTING |

Dello 4

E2ixl
[20Lx120Wx230H
Price : 2.800 Baht

Rio
B2

47Lx4TWx30H
Price :1.800 Baht

Trino
E2743

220Lx220Wx165H
Price : 2,800 Baht

Albi

E2ixl
220Lx220Wx 280H
Price : 3,200 Baht

209



MARS

Mars

7
240 1% 200 W xI00H

Price : 4,500 Baht

‘:-—____N‘_\M___ l




- CENTOWALL

Decorative Lighting

Cento Wall

E2/xl
360 Lx360Wx 250 H
Price:: 4,200 Baht




' DECORATIVE LIGHTING |

Marino Wall

E2Nxl
210Lx270Wx 250H
Price : 4,700 Baht

Lubin

E2il
200Lx200Wx 150 H

Price : 4,200 Baht

Terni Wall

E2Ixl
150 Lx 150 Wx 250 H

Price : 4,800 Baht

212



- SANTI

Decorative Lighting

Santi

E2ix

[20LxI20Wx230H
Price : 3,300 Baht

Santi-?

E27x2

20 Lx280Wx230H
Price : 5,200 Baht

213



- CHAP

Decorative Lighting

Chap
E27x
195Lx195Wx 330 H

Price : 2,900 Baht
Price (Copper) : 3,500 Baht

214



- PENDENT

Decorative Lighting

i
4

215



- STANTON

Decorative Lighting

Stanton F

] J

E2)

Overall size: 150 Wx 520 Lx 1500 H

Shade size: @ 150 mm.
Price : 9,500 Baht

1'|

Stanton T

0@

Eldxl

Overall size: 220Wx 370 Lx 540 H

Shade size: & 220 mm
Price : 5,400 Baht

216




- ASHLEY

Decorative Lighting

Behley

E2n
Qverall size: 1500 H

Shade size: & 60 W x 160 H
Price : 2,900 Baht

27



218

- DUOMO

Decorative Lighting

Duomo W
OO0 0@
E27x 12W LED
Overal size: 500 K Duomo S
Shade size: 2 400 W x 200 H e e
Price : 7,500 Baht E27x1 12W LED
Over all size : 1500 H
Shade size: @ 350 W x 260 H
Price : 7,500 Baht

Duomo XL

00 00

E27x 12W LED

Over all size : 1500 H

Shade size: @ 600 W x 300H

Price: 11500 Baht Duomo L

00 e

E27xI 12W LED
Overall size: (500 H

Shade size: 2350 W x 360 H
Price: 7,500 Baht




- DREYTON

Decorative Lighting

Dreyton
[ J®)
E27x 12W LED
Overall size: 400 W x 550 L x 230H

Shade size : @ 550 mm.
Price: 34,000 Baht

219



- ROYSTON

Decorative Lighting

Royston W
Eldxl
Overall size: 100 W x 280 L x 200H

Shade size: @ 150 mm.
Price : 3.400 Baht

220



- ROYSTON

Decorative Lighting

Royston P

E27x19W
Overall size : 1500 H

Shade size : & 225 mm.
Price : 3,900 Baht

22|



“ROYSTON & DENBY

Decorative Lighting

Royston F ,
000 /
E27x1 QW |

Overall size: 1640 H

Shade size : @ 225 mm.
Price : 7,000 Baht J.l

Denby
o0
E27x1 9W

Overall size: 320 W x 1050 L x 1240 H
Shade size: @ 225 mm.
5,000 Baht

Price

222



- ROYSTON

Decorative Lighting

Royston P3
o0

B2
Over all size: 310 Wx 1200 L x 1500 H

Shade size : & 225 mm.
Price: 11,500 Baht




- ROYSTON

Decorative Lighting

Royston T

[ I@)
Eldxl
Overall size: 200 Wx 430 L x 580 H

Shade size: & 160 mm.
Price : 3,800 Baht

224



" ROST

Decorative Lighting

Rost

[ 1}

E27xl

Overallsize: 160Wx 340 Lx390H
Shade size : @ 150 mm.

Price : 8,500 Baht

225



226

"WINSLOW & STANLEY

Decorative Lighting

E2IxI 220V
330W x 385H
Price: 6,900 Baht

Stanley

E27x 220V
300W x 480H
Price 6,500 Baht



- BELMONT

Decorative Lighting

Belmont

E27xI 220V
140W x 400-480H

Price : 4,900 Baht

2]



~JUDE

Decorative Lighting

Jude T
F27 220
I50W x 7108 Jude f
Price - 5,700 Baht E27x 220V
1750H

Price : 8,500 Baht

228



MARS

Decorative Lighting

Mars W

IXE27 220V
200W x 240L x I00H

Price : 4,200 Baht

229



230

) 1
) |||:!|; .
i

- STAFFORD

Decorative Lighting

1l |1\‘|r|'|1

A1 i
T A
r| [:Illl | ’| [EF WY

Stafford

E27x4 220V
680 W x500H
Price : 9,500 Baht






232

BROM

Decorative Lighting

Brom L

E2/x
325W x 520H

Price: 11,000 Baht

Brom S

E2/x
140W x 300H

Price : 6,600 Baht




- BLOOM

Decorative Lighting

Bloom L

E2xI
560W x 343 H

Price 12,500 Baht

Bloom S

E2Ixl
335Wx2I0H

Price: 7,500 Baht

233



O LUDVIK

Deccrative Lighting

_—_ . .‘5.

Ludvik M

Eldxl

235WxI80H
Price :4.500 Baht

Ludvik W

Eldxl
360 WxI60H
Price: 5,900 Baht

Ludvik T

Eldxl

130Wx 260 H
Price:: 2,900 Baht

234



235



DOMO

Decorative Lighting

E2ixl
400W x 4004
Price : 9,800 Baht




~DOMDO ¢
| I
Decorative Li hting

Domo L

E2ix
540Wx 540 H
Price 13,000 Baht




=

gL

-




CVELOSO

eeeeeeeeeeeeeeeee

EEEEE

239



Duberry

E2xI
560W x 1680 H
Price: 21,500 Baht




DUBERRY

MNEREEEEEEEN
ISR EEEEE SR

R T E R EEN

Duberry S

E2ixl
280Wx540H
Price : 9,800 Baht







JOMA

Decorative Lighting

E2ixl
450 Wx 210H
Price : 9,900 Baht

243



FIREFLY

Decorative Lighting

X

Firefly S

EZixl
240Wx 226 H
Price : 2.900 Baht

Firefly L
E27xI

430Wx 396 H
Price : 4,500 Baht







246



i

Olaf

LEDTS Ix2IW

,000Wx90H
Price : 16,000 Baht

24]






E2Ixl
450 W x400H

FFFFFFFFFFFFF

243



CLOTTI

Decorative Lighting

Lotti L

B2
210 W x 560 H
Price ;15,500 Baht

250




ZOTTI

Decorative Lighting

Lotti S

LED G9xI
180 Wx 200 H

Price ;5,700 Baht

29|



A—
N SO T ST S BT S0 BT B 0 o e s AL

Bl pireandmdpendr it e Ll L T 7T T

e g g S A S SR DT RS B s S AR .- AT AW av

TRTLTSN S B E D e, T A ST SO M s e WS EN

PNy - — DTS A BT B i TSI B T AT AN KT

R e Y e et e T T T i L

el e TR ALt T T a0 SO0 A e s T AW paw e — e AW A7

e S NN A aw e i B AN s e I AN e (W AB e

SV T e RS s T T - ‘;';ﬂ"‘:

T A M e T TS - v

- — - mm e ey S ST — T T ——

S — Y "’”’ﬂm...ﬁ-'-::" et L T -- -_-_---;_n T ‘__"‘-";—." |
PR Tea cme e - AR A R S B S0 s s o T wUE R D e TR AR =
:;_:*""-------- e T T e e L e e

BP R LTRSS S e - e T AR e RN B T BT R T -
T & WA AN v b ma L T S MO MO S B s T T W e S A -
ER L VRS VR ER TR TN Avw o= = e o T E W ST AR ame e e i AP o e o
- AT B BTSN A PR A . e A F T GNP B s e T sy e _—— ﬂ-.ﬂ-
‘_.:':r"'-'_"--"ﬁl-'#v T L P - S M = il
BTSN B A W s aw i T . - . - o A
—---- - SN S S e - . - A e e - ._-."-_‘__.
R m s e N St BT BT S i e T T BT SO AR s S S m—

— S ——
e U N i e e = T e e e AW - el S
BRI IAT S e aat ol ST E R S A . TR N S ——
- - i L e L R T T T TP N pe— - .

- AT AT A AT B AR i e . = AT AT A e . T EEES A

S R R ) e e el — i e S A A T s =
T S Em s m e A AT AT AT BT AT LT R AR S e ar - e e — .
he.m calme = e = = . S A W R Y Y sm. = e SR e = - _.;:l--- A b
L LR e = — '“‘“““"h.—-_‘-'“* e Y S e =

S SR A Y S R e e - i o e ol S e ey, -..-:- -
.-.“"‘--'JI--'.U---*-_-_ F e PR PR S - TR Y e = s :-.

- - A AT AN LN - e e -
= 2 « o > S =
s _—mRRAE A SRR AT RY e St . O RS S m - et - - -

R g, — Trms s e Y BN I e e e e - e - = e e w __""--‘:
LA R R W s — _'_1.--—_-_“ b T — — AW ST B R e el . e ;-_
i e T ST I A L W e~
TR AT AT ERT Ee an: e DT T S PN SaE mie . RS - - Sl it
San R AT BT A e - - Y AR I A T O S e e
AN AW AW AN AN S T T AV B o T TSNS s -
S e . T AN L e o - e e T R
L I e A VY A A e e O o T T N AW
il A ol 8 i - P~ - A AAF O
SR s T ™ '—.--l-"‘..:;'!;...-._"- PR - BT A e
o o T — = = e W s . P e
AT AT A avae e o = ermemie - - Swev e el
= T T e e R R R A e - e emt e L _‘.'; ==
s O e W TS TR Y e R W A e e e T R BT - . T - o
O o  F i F . A T A - = ey S = sl srpkms - -
M W il o i o i, L T U BN o R WA NS N e [T WA e
N A i e # F o e W R - - - i i i e s e
DS TR W W Y S S T AN M T e T el v
LR R R R R R N gooEE e L .. — T g _:.:.:. )
R e L i i
TR e Fos FaoFs Fou £ F PR N N TR F P L L _' T - G ]
S e e i e S F F TR A S s e K T T Ea ] """:'-- il
& -h'..'-'k"‘:'_, W W W e L F TR - 7 _'_“' - -'-;n;-- i
z -"'_'JFE;W‘I&?*!!*!—-!.- Fw S rTrEREREe - Sl ot - - -

Wi W R e W W W W e o e s ‘_‘: ::.:' e s

: - = - -

Vo el =TT WA Y i S (F T S - e o g

T e T haee o e e e ol e il TR e =

- " . - . S il : s

B e T v v D 5y 7w 3o et 4 14,7 £ 2 -~ -

e W — - o Ll . - = .
M T R i i i A e -

e P, W o s W o i W BT S s s p =g el

e - Y
DR W, W, W, VTS Y BV s i (7 . -

- A
U

-
R WS W Ve W e Fop .7 F s - ot
R, P, Wy .y o o T O o e, A T
Fa iFa T2 VTaAFe F. - # & ;oA ; v
}ﬁ+f,.‘r:--f-‘f-f # KT et
W P i g ¥ P wF 5 & F
e e o S A A S ST S
2 B s Woiks P s F iy g P F T BT =
O G L e it s
Py Py Py Ty, Fog e Wy Fnge 57

i Py oy Fog W s P TP P 7

s

R et dafe s I

L

o oL M Sy R i |
e F g P o . p- 7 > o !

R eyl —
AT T T T I 20 F. 3 10 3 40 A T o ave YoV eYss =¥ : £

R B o B o o T e W e W 3 T ayayayays
TRIBIRT BT RTL) ararey

g ¥ o !‘Irrr;:-'r;;;:_-:- b7 O

o~ e il S L g
FYy ryrE ‘cr.?f&-‘!"é; "" ‘:';.,;, Ay A Ay o --T - -

-y

- - -

H'_‘l,'.f-’.-p.ﬂ’_".r - T - — = - -

TR IRIRIEYD SIeFOFLFAFAF YT ST 4 pd bl

B o A TN W F S E i E L F ST i
il STy STy L2y sy sy ey ~FEF b

s S R P PR N g -

il gl r-.-.',!"—-v - - -

= - » -
AT i T .r-r#d-ra-ra-’r‘:__: S ===

g -

e e B R & i iy R




- KINDLE

Decorative Lighting

Kindle L

E2xl
680 W x 1800 H

Price : 9,500 Bah

Kindle S

B2
430 W x 180 H

Price : 7.500 Baht

253



254

~VELVE

Decorative Lighting

E2
200WxII0H
Price : 2.900 Baht



~VELVE

Decorative Lighting

\elve L

E2ix
230Wx 450 H
Price : 3,700 Baht

255



LngTThroom |




LEXT

Bathroom Light

Lexi

IxEl4 220V
[20WxI50H
Price : 3,200 Baht

29]



258

BRISCOE

Bathroom Light

§ '
| Briscoe

IXE27 2200
130 Wx 390 H
pu



Croy
IxT5 2IW 220V
[15Wx 360 H

P44
Price : 6,500 Baht

'CROY & DENTON

Bathroom Light

Denton

IxT5 14W 220V
[15Wx720H

P44
Price : 5,900 Baht

258



Bright Ribbon 4.8

4.8W/M SMD3528 60 LEDs/M
IP20 Price : 550 Baht/M
IP65 Price : 600 Baht/M

Bright Ribbon /.2

7.2W/M SMD2835 60 LEDs/M
IP20 Price ; 600 Baht/M
IP5 Price ; 650 Baht/M

Bright Ribbon 14.4

14.4W/M SMD2835 120 LEDs/M
IP20 Price : 750 Baht/M
IP65 Price : 800 Baht/M

Zinger Strip 9.6

9.6W/M SMD3528 Min Cut; 25MM (3LED)
120 LEDs/M

IP20 Price : 700 Baht/M

IP5 Price ; 750 Baht/M




[inger Strip 20

20W/M SMD3528 Min Cut; 50MM (12 LED)
240 LEDs/M

IP20 Price : 1,200 Baht/M

IP65 Price : .400 Baht/M

Linger Strip 25

25W/M SMD2835 Min Cut: 50MM (14 LED)
280 LEDS/M
IP20 Price : 2,000 Baht/M

Linger Strip 24

24W/M SMD2835 Min Cut; 83MM (21 LED)
252 LEDs/M
IP20 Price : 1,700 Baht/M

'.;'_‘_E{ ’-&‘“ ‘&. "&o "i. ‘L

Zinger Strip 3

3IW/M SMD2835 Min Cut; I00MM (35 LED)
350 LEDs/M
IP20 Price : 2,700 Baht/M




Bright Bar 4.8

Bright Bar /.2

Bright Bar 9.6




Bright Bar 4.4

Bright Bar 20

Bright Bar 24




LED Lamps

LED 4W Price : 800 Baht/M
LED 6W Price : 900 Baht/M

Light up design Co.,Ltd

as Thailand’s Authorized distributor
Please contact our sales representative for more information



~ ACCESSORIES

Clear Glass

: Small - 120 Baht
Large : 180 Baht
\ f’fﬁ\\; ff" ““'\,l
E":..:.‘.'.{ \----”/]
=t 2109
Small  Large
Sandblasted Glass
Small : 120 Baht
Large : 180 Baht |
Fay Vo 25
&:-E:'./}IJ K'/I
@50 109

Small  Large



ACCESSORIES

Honey Comb

Small : 150 Baht
Large : 230 Baht

Small  Large

Snoot
Price : 200 Baht

250

™



INDEX

Aerial 30
Aerial 40

Albi

Alti Channel LI
Alti Channel L2
Alti Channel S
Alti Channel S2
Alti Pipe LI
Alti Pipe L2
Alti Pipe S
Alti Pipe $2
Apollo

Apollo Eco 4
Apollo Eco 6
Arch Double
Arch Single
Ark A-OR

Ark F-OR
Ashley
Belmont
Blaze Rl5
Blaze SI5
Bloom L
Bloom S
Bocca

Bola RAIC
Bola SAIO
Booth A
Briscoe

Brom L

132
132
209
162
162
162
162
163
163
163
163

b4

b4

b4
124
124
105
105
217
2]
119
119
233
233
202
18
18
199
258
237

Brom §

Brush

Bullion

Button Bollard
Button Wall
Case

Castro

Cave C

Cave D

Cave DA

Cave XD
Cento

Cento (Bronze)
Cento Wall
Chap

Convert
Cosmo
Crevasse R
Crevasse S
Crib

Croy

Cruz

Curve A

Curve Mini LED
Cyclone

Dello

Denby

Denton

Dice Smooth
Domo L

237
165
166
176
176
200
203

18

18

8

18
205
205
211
214
23
110
121
121
209
253
128

19
113
161
209
227
253
137
23]



Domo $
Dotti
Dreyton
Duberry
Duberry S
Duomo L
Duomo S
Duomo W
Duomo XL
Eagle Large
Eagle Medium
Eagle Small
Eclipse H4
Eclipse H4F
Eclipse HG
Eclipse HGF
Eclipse VM
Edge V|
Edge V2
Edge Vi3
Enzo [5A
Enzo [5F
Enzo 250
Enzo 25F
Enzo MIBA
Enzo MIGF
ESCO 1G-9W
EST
Firefly L
Firefly S

236
20
219
240
24
218
218
218
218
185
189
185

6o

6o

b5

6o

6o

34

94

34
116
116
117
117
104
104
190
190
244
244

Flap SL
Flap SM
Flash Al
Flash A2
Flash A3
Flash B
Flash Boxl
Flash Box?
Flash Box3
Flash C2
Flash MiniA
Flash MiniB
Flash Rl
Flash R2
Flash R3
Flash X
Fossil RD-|
Fossil SO-I
Freeze RT-MIB
Freeze RW-MIB
Froze TN-|
Froze TN-2
Fuse 45
Fuse 60
Fuse 80
Gardner A
Gardner B
Gardner C
Gardner D
Gardner G

197
197
83
83
83
89
82
82
62
89
85
89
84
64
64
8
167
167
87
6/
109
109
175
175
175
179
179
179
179
181



Gardner H
Gitter
Gravex RX
Gravex SX
Hatch i
Hatch SO
Hitch F-LED
Hitch G-LED
|CE BOX 4
ICE BOX 6
|cy Round
lcy Square
Iris

Jetz A
Jetz B
Jetz C
Joma
Jonas
Jude F
Jude T
Kimmi
Kindle L
Kindle
Klass
Klose
Knox
Kropp

Lexi

Lift 20
Lift 40

181
197
199
199
152
192
193
193

66

66

63

83
147
160
160
160
243
198
228
228
243
253
253
200
200
203
207
251
174
174

Lift 60
Lighthouse
Londa

Lubin

Luca

Ludvik M
Ludvik T
Ludvik W
Marine Recess
Marine Surface
Marino
Marino Wall
Mars

Mars W
Mask Al
Mask A?
Mask A3
Maxi |

Maxi 2

Maxi M6
Maxi WW-(T
Mercury A
Mercury B
Mercury C
Mercury D
Mercury E
Midget A
Midget B
Midget D
Mini Rise Ecol

174
6l
206
212
146
234
234
234
193
193
209
212
210
229

35

35

35

13

13

9l

9l
140
140
139
138
138
113
113
113
192



Mini Rise Eco?
Mono M

Monti

Moose QR2, 0R4
Nora

Nova

Olaf

Open Box 4
Optimus Al
Optimus AZ
Optimus A3
Orbit

OrionA, Orion R, Orion S, Orion X
Parma

Paxton L
Paxton S
Pocket A
Pocket B LED
Pocket C
Primo

Provo

Puck Double
Puck Quad
Radius Al
Reach
Recco A
Recco Alll
Recco B
Recco BII
Recco C

192
129
203
134
207
133
24]

b/

33

33

33
238
n
215
144
144
143
143
143
215
215
141
141
113
182
100
100
100
100
100

Recco D

Rigid 23

Rigid 30

Rio

Rise CF

Rise Cross
Rise Curve Clear
Rise Curve Frost
Rise Dash

Rise Dual

Rise Eco

Rise Edge Clear
Rise Edge Frost
Rolo

Rost

Rouso A

Rouso Al
Rouso B

Rouso BIII
Rouso C

Rouso D

Roxi |

Roxi 2

Royston
Royston P
Royston P3
Royston T
Royston W
Santi

Santi-2

100
120
120
209
192
191
189
189
191
191
192
189
189
204
225
101
101
101
101
101
101

b8

68
227
22
223
224
220
213
213



Saturn4

Saturn 6

Saturn sealed 4

Saturn sealed 6

Saturn Straight Sealed4
Saturn Straight Sealed5
Saucer RY

Saucer 89

Scale A

Scale B

Scale Cl

Scale C2

Scale DI

Seal A

Seal AF

Seal B

Seam 2I-WW , Seam 2I-WW(RGB)
Seam OP, Seam OP (RGB)

Seam 42-WW
Seam 42-WW(RGB)
Seed

Seed cover

Semi

Shine Cap Mount
Shine Cap Spike
Shine Mask Spike
Sleek R4

Sleek R6

Sleek R-GUIO
Sleek SI, 52

63
63
63
63
/0
10
143
143
154
|54
154
154
|54
107
107
108
194
195
134
194

1l

1l
165
183
183
183
12
12
12
12

Sleek S-GUIO
Sling A

Sling B

Sling

Sling F

Sling Gl
SoarA
Soar B
Spade [x20
Spade [x30
Spade 2x20
Spade 2x30
Spade 3x20
Spade 3x30
Spark GS I
Spark GS 20
Spark GS 30
Spark SF20
Spark SF30
Spear Wl
Spear WI-GS
Spear W2
Spear W2-GS
Spot Round
Spot Square
Stafford
Stage
Stanley
Stantan T
Stanton

12
126
126
126
126
126
181
181
114
114
114
114
114
114
187
187
187
186
186
|71
171
171
|71
196
196
230
130
226
216
216



Surf El

Surf E2

Swell Round A
Swell Round AX
Swell Square A
Swell Square AX
Tango

Tank A

Tank B

Tank C

Terni

Terni Wall

Tiny XI

Tiny X2

Tiny X3

Torch 50

Torch /0

Tosca

Trino

Troy

Truck

\iela MIB-|
\iela MIG-2
\iela OR-I

\iela OR-2
\eloso M
\ieloso S

Velve L

Velve W
Verizon Original

125
125
169
169
169
169
146
158
158
159
209
212

97

97

97
177
171
184
209
164
136
123
123
123
123
239
233
293
254
103

\lerizon Tilt
Virtu 1x20
Virtu 1x30
Virtu 2x20
Virtu 2x30
Virtu 3x20
Virtu 3x30
Visio |

Visio 2
Visio grand |
Visio grand 2
Visor SF
\lista E27-1
Vista E2/-2
Volk

Volt 5

Volt 20
Volt 30
Walz

Wik 3

Wik 5
Winslow

Zinger Corner RIS
Zinger Corner R30

Linger Erase
Zinger Inground
[inger Line 35
Zinger Mini
Zinger Multi 33
Zinger Multi 54

103
115
115
115
115
115
115
A
A
A
A
170
1o
15
147
31
31
|31
136
199
199
226
38
40
32
42
2
34
14
6



Zinger Multi 74
Zinger Pyramid 28
Zinger Recess 24
Zinger Recess 59
Zinger Shelf
[inger Space
Zinger Space 16T
Zinger Step
Zinger Trap [37
[inger Trap 63
Zinger Tube
Zinger Tube 60
Zinger Tube mini
Zinger Wall

[otti L

[otti S

|8
43
20
27
44
36
36
46
24
24
28
26
30
o0
250
25



www.lightupdesign.com



